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Assorted Appetiser Box

From 5pm to 9pm

ENEEROUENBALCEOMEMIZERZ Y T,

S INZ—RIFTRS  TROKU s SOSUNZAVRISMA T ENE=EDERE.
BEORYIRZZFZEHTTREAM P — L TTAHEWN=LEL,
I F, ILEPEZELRE BYBWBEARODRMEFE KL R

BOFEHE. BFHDEERYE—FEICHBELHLZE,

We have prepared an Appetiser Set inspired by the
Japanese Craft Gin "Roku” and its 6 domestic main ingredients resembling the
four seasons of Japan. Please savour the assortment of mini bites, featuring
flavourful domestic ingredients such as Sansho, Yuzu, Wasabi, or Shoga,
to accompany your favourite drink.

Marinated Ubriaco Cheese and Olives, Sansho Pepper
DI T —AF—REFN=T D)3 LR /NA R

Mini Wagyu Beef Burger, Wasabi Guacamole
STMEN—H— IUFETHEL

Rolled Sole, Yuzu Citrus Mayonnaise
FEEBOIL—O— HFIIFT—

Parmigiano Reggiano Popcorn
PILAF Y F—AD Ry Fa—:

Fried Spring Roll, Peperonata, Ginger, Basil Pesto
BITEEE "ROF—42LEE NTILERM

Shrimp Balls, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Coriander
LA FR—IL RA— FYY—=RE) TR —

Pickled Vegetables
FHEDEVILR

6,325
(for 2 guests)

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax

EREBAATORFMGICE, H—E 2B 15%EHE T 1 %b\aihfﬁ)iﬁ’
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OHANAMI BENTO
HBIERFL

From Tlam to 7pm

1st Layer
9 kinds of Temari Sushi
Seared Scallop, Tuna, Sea Bream, Salmon, Salmon Roe,
Unagi, Sweet Shrimp, Edamame, Pickled Purple Radish
I FEDFHET]
RYMIL #F ROEHS H—E2 LB
fig HiEE FE £XIR

2nd Layer
Mountain Vegetable Tempura
RERFE ZZH ZSDF

Simmered Firefly Squid
HESHMOHEE

Marinated Nanohana Green and Sakura Shrimp
KOIELRBEDEZL

Braised Bamboo Shoot and Chicken
BLBHROEY

Japanese Pickles
BEHE

Miso Soup
TRIE T

Sakura "An-mitsu” Glass Dessert
Agar Jelly, Red Bean Paste, Vanilla Ice Cream
WA HD

6,578

Recommended Champagne by the Glass 120ml 3,795
Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Rosé
First Bloom of "SAKURA”
ZOZ747 Yk LEILT THRHIIL—T O

TJ7—RN TIb—L FT “SAKURA”

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BERATORRMEIZE, H—ERE 15%EHET 10%NSETNTEYET,
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Lunch Set Menu

From T1lam to 5pm

Your choice of starter
BHFHDEIEEHZRUZS

Mixed Green Salad
G—H55
or =&

Today's Soup
KEHORA—F

Your choice of main
BEBOA VT A9 15 BRUESN

Clubhouse Sandwich
DT TINGRHURAYF
or F#f=l&

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry
FRIVERAISHIL E—THL—

or #rf=1&

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, Firefly Squid, Seasonal Vegetables
ANTYT 4 BEMESEHTROT—)LF F—)F

or #r=l&

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (+632)
E—ThVHY IRy F (+632 )

Tea or Coffee
fIXRFFo—t—

5,693

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax

FRBAMTOERMEHCL. H—E Rk 15%EEEE 0%AEENTHYET,
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ALL DAY

From 11am to 9pm

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mixed Salad
SYIRAYSHE

Caesar Salad, Grilled Shrimp or Chicken Breast
S—H—HYSH JYLL A TELETILFFUESEV TSN

Seasonal Vegetable Salad, Avocado, Shrimp
FHRARE 2T EHHEOY X

Locally Grown Organic Vegetables, Three Kinds of Dip
R ARBIERRNOOFHEHE 3EY—X

Assorted Cold Cuts, Homemade Pickles
NLDBEYEDLE BREEVILR

Four Kinds of Cheese, Fruit Mostarda
BOE 4 BF—RETIL—YERZILTRA

Aman Tokyo Original Kagawa Fresh Caviar 25¢g
TIVERAIDTFTIL FINEE £FvET 25g

Today's Soup
ENSIoV e

Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken "Karaage”
BADR/A—EBIT

BITES

Yakitori, Skewered Chicken, Miso Dip
Chicken Leg, Meatballs, Gizzard
BESR WIET T BREAY D<Ha BOAF

3 Kinds Mini Tacos

Taco Meat, Ahi Poke Guacamole,

Smoked Salmon with Mango Salsa

STRARGTVF

AAZ—h FERFDVHEL RE—VH—FrEXVT—FILY

Shrimp Toast, Sweet Chili Sauce
A TIh—=Rs RA—bFUII—RRZ

Homemade Pickles
BRHEETILA

Marinated Olives
F—T<) 2%

2,910

3,416

3,669

3,163

3163

4175

36,500

2,530

3,669

2,530

2,783

2,024

1,518

1,518

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEBARMATORRMIEIZIE, F—EXE 15%EBEF 10%DNSENTHYET,
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MAINS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Seasonal Fish
Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette
RO TLyabbDT 4R T Ly —Z

Grilled Chicken Thigh
Seasonal Vegetable, Lemon
BB E N\ r EZKRBRADTIIL EHEFHELEY

Pan Fried Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 150g
Wasabi, Ponzu
MET4LAR 160g DARTL UZEERVEERZ

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti
NRNENDILD RN T4

Penne Bolognese
Angus Beef, Pancetta
RyFARAR—E FUHRE—TENUFT YR

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, Firefly Squid, Seasonal Vegetables
ANTYT 4 BEBBEEHTREOT—)F F—IF

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Salad

TR URIYFIZIEYART v 2 E BEUTZE0N
RIS Fzld TYIRYIH

Wagyu Cheese Burger

Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Onion, Tomato,
Lettuce, Porcini Mushroom Ragout
MEFF—RAN—H—

5,693

4,428

18,975

3,036

3,289

3,795

4,428

FIA—F—R FvITATARF=ZF Y bh T—HLAR RILF—ZFEDTT—

Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Egg, Avocado
BEFHDONEDYT R—2V /) TZARTYY / THRAR

Clubhouse Sandwich

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Tarragon Mayonnaise
DT INTRYURAYF

EEAELEBOWA ey 1Y—R

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich
Beef, Cabbage, Katsu Sauce
E—ThYT RS YF

E—J. FvRY, V=R

3,542

4,428

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEBARMATORRMIEIZIE, F—EXE 15%EBEF 10%DNSENTHYET,
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JAPANESE

Tempura

Kuruma Prawn, Seasonal Seafood, Local Vegetables
KERFEREYEDHE

HBEELADAN ENERDEH

Aman Tokyo Okonomiyaki
TIVERAIVSFTIL BIFHEE

Oyakodon

Yamanashi Chicken, Inoue Farm Egg

TP

IWBLB )\ 2K AT HREH ET77— LERRI

Udon

Hot Bonito Stock, Sweet Fried Bean Curd,
Seaweed, Scallion, Fish Cake

EDORSEA HBIT EBH RE E#E

Assorted Sashimi
PRIGEYEHLE

Eel Hitsumabushi

Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso,
Myoga, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup

VODFEAL

g8 A ILE gamsE KIE 67 LW Bt

Steamed Rice from Hokuto, Yamanashi
IWELIB AT ER)IIK BM 48 5

Miso Soup
Clam, Mitsuba
R E=DEDRME

DESSERTS

Chocolate Ice Mousse, Raspberry Sorbet, Cocoa Tuile
FIA—IDL—RT Tyt KEBOVILNEAAFFaAIL

Fromage Blanc Semifreddo, Seasonal Fruits, Meringue
JOR—2aT7IVDEITLYR FEOTIL—Y ALV

Assorted Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sorbet
TARD)=LEVILR 3EERYEDYE

Seasonal Fruits Plate
TIL—YEYEDHE

Assorted Chocolate
D17 RXTAVIRESHOFIOAL—NEYEHE

4,048

3,036

3,795

2,657

4175

9,487

1,265

1,075

2,151

2,151

1,771

3,542

2,404

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR ARATORRMECE. S—EXR 15%EHER 10%NEENTHYET,
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