

THE
LOUNGE
BY AMAN

DINING

Chef de Cuisine
Tatsuya Noguchi

DINING

Assorted Appetiser Box	26
Aman Tokyo Original BENTO	27
Lunch Set Menu	28
Snacks, Starters and Bites	29
Mains and Sandwiches	30
Japanese and Desserts	31



Assorted Appetiser Box

From 5pm to 9pm

豊かな日本の四季が育んだ6種の和素材に焦点を当てた、
ジャパニーズクラフトジン、「ROKU」。このジンにインスピアされたおつまみを、
特製のボックスに詰めてアペタイザーセットとしてご用意いたしました。
山椒や柚子、山葵や生姜など、香り高い日本の素材を使った様々な
おつまみを、お好みのお飲物と一緒にお楽しみください。

We have prepared an Appetiser Set inspired by the Japanese Craft Gin "Roku" and its 6 domestic main ingredients resembling the four seasons of Japan. Please savour the assortment of mini bites, featuring flavourful domestic ingredients such as Sansho, Yuzu, Wasabi, or Shoga, to accompany your favourite drink.

Marinated Ubriaco Cheese and Olives, Sansho Pepper
ウブリアーコチーズとオリーブのマリネ 山椒スパイズ

Mini Wagyu Beef Burger, Wasabi Guacamole
ミニ和牛バーガー 山葵ワカモレ

Rolled Sole, Yuzu Citrus Mayonnaise
舌平目のルーロー 柚子マヨネーズ

Parmigiano Reggiano Popcorn
パルメザンチーズのポップコーン

Fried Spring Roll, Peperonata, Ginger, Basil Pesto
揚げ春巻き ペペロナータと生姜 バジルピストゥ

Shrimp Balls, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Coriander
シュリンプボール スイートチリソースとコリアンダー

Pickled Vegetables
野菜のピクルス

6,325
(for 2 guests)

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。

OHANAMI BENTO お花見弁当

From 11am to 7pm

1st Layer

9 kinds of Temari Sushi

Seared Scallop, Tuna, Sea Bream, Salmon, Salmon Roe,
Unagi, Sweet Shrimp, Edamame, Pickled Purple Radish

9種の手鞠寿司

炙り帆立 鮪 鯛の酢締め サーモン いくら

鰻 甘海老 枝豆 紫大根

2nd Layer

Mountain Vegetable Tempura

天麩羅 ごのみ タラの芽

Simmered Firefly Squid

螢烏賊の甘辛煮

Marinated Nanohana Green and Sakura Shrimp

菜の花と桜海老のお浸し

Braised Bamboo Shoot and Chicken

筍と鶏肉の煮物

Japanese Pickles

お新香

Miso Soup

味噌汁

Sakura "An-mitsu" Glass Dessert

Agar Jelly, Red Bean Paste, Vanilla Ice Cream

桜あんみつ

6,578

Recommended Champagne by the Glass	120ml	3,795
Nicolas Feuillatte Réserve Exclusive Rosé		
First Bloom of "SAKURA"		
ニコラフィアット レゼルヴ エクスクルーシブ ロゼ		
ファースト ブルーム オブ "SAKURA"		



All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。

Lunch Set Menu

From 11am to 5pm

Your choice of starter
好みの前菜をお選びください

Mixed Green Salad
グリーンサラダ

or または

Today's Soup
本日のスープ

Your choice of main
好みのメインディッシュをお選びください

Clubhouse Sandwich
クラブハウスサンドイッチ

or または

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry
アマン東京オリジナル ビーフカレー

or または

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, Firefly Squid, Seasonal Vegetables
スパゲッティ 蛍烏賊と季節野菜のアーリオ オーリオ

or または

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (+632)
ビーフカツサンドイッチ(+632 円)

Tea or Coffee

紅茶またはコーヒー

5,693



All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。

ALL DAY

From 11am to 9pm

SNACKS AND STARTERS

Mixed Salad ミックスサラダ	2,910
Caesar Salad, Grilled Shrimp or Chicken Breast シーザーサラダ グリルシュリンプまたはグリルチキンをお選び下さい	3,416
Seasonal Vegetable Salad, Avocado, Shrimp アボカドとシュリンプ 季節野菜のサラダ	3,669
Locally Grown Organic Vegetables, Three Kinds of Dip 契約有機栽培農家からの新鮮野菜 3種ソース	3,163
Assorted Cold Cuts, Homemade Pickles ハムの盛り合わせ 自家製ピクルス	3,163
Four Kinds of Cheese, Fruit Mostarda 厳選 4種チーズとフルーツモスタルダ添え	4,175
Aman Tokyo Original Kagawa Fresh Caviar 25g アマン東京オリジナル 香川県産 生キャビア 25g	36,500
Today's Soup 本日のスープ	2,530
Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken "Karaage" 鶏肉のスパイシー唐揚げ	3,669

BITES

Yakitori, Skewered Chicken, Miso Dip Chicken Leg, Meatballs, Gizzard 焼き鳥 味噌ディップ 腿肉 つくね 砂肝	2,530
3 Kinds Mini Tacos Taco Meat, Ahi Poke Guacamole, Smoked Salmon with Mango Salsa ミニタコスランチ タコミート アヒポキワカモレ スモークサーモンとマンゴーサルサ	2,783
Shrimp Toast, Sweet Chili Sauce シュリンプトースト スイートチリソース添え	2,024
Homemade Pickles 自家製ピクルス	1,518
Marinated Olives オリーブマリネ	1,518

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。

MAINS AND SANDWICHES

Grilled Seasonal Fish Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette 鮮魚のグリル フレッシュトマトのヴィネグレットソース	5,693
Grilled Chicken Thigh Seasonal Vegetable, Lemon 山梨県産ハケ岳名水赤鶏腿肉のグリル 季節野菜とレモン	4,428
Pan Fried Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 150g Wasabi, Ponzu 和牛フィレ肉 150g のポワレ 山葵とポン酢添え	18,975
Tomato and Basil Spaghetti トマトとバジルのスパゲッティ	3,036
Penne Bolognese Angus Beef, Pancetta ペンネボロネーゼ アンガスビーフとパンチェッタ	3,289
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio, Firefly Squid, Seasonal Vegetables スパゲッティ 蛍烏賊と季節野菜のアーリオ オーリオ	3,795

Sandwiches are served with your choice of
Potatoes or Mixed Salad
下記サンドイッチにはサイドディッシュをお選びください
ポテト または ミックスサラダ

Wagyu Cheese Burger Cheddar Cheese, Caramelized Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, Porcini Mushroom Ragout 和牛チーズバーガー ^{チーズ} キャラメライズオニオン トマト ブーケレタス ポルチーニ茸のラグー ^{ベーコン} Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Egg, Avocado 好みのトッピング ベーコン / フライドエッグ / アボカド	4,428
Clubhouse Sandwich Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Tarragon Mayonnaise クラブハウスサンドイッチ 低温調理した鶏の胸肉 グリビッシュソース	3,542
Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich Beef, Cabbage, Katsu Sauce ビーフカツサンドイッチ ビーフ、キャベツ、ソース	4,428

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。

JAPANESE

Tempura	4,048
Kuruma Prawn, Seasonal Seafood, Local Vegetables 天麩羅盛り合わせ 車海老と旬の魚介 契約農家の野菜	
Aman Tokyo Okonomiyaki	3,036
アマン東京オリジナル お好み焼き	
Oyakodon	3,795
Yamanashi Chicken, Inoue Farm Egg 親子丼 山梨県産ハケ岳名水赤鶏 相模原井上ファーム産有精卵	
Udon	2,657
Hot Bonito Stock, Sweet Fried Bean Curd, Seaweed, Scallion, Fish Cake きつねうどん 油揚げ 若布 長葱 蒲鉾	
Assorted Sashimi	4,175
お刺身盛り合わせ	
Eel Hitsumabushi	9,487
Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso, Myoga, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup ひつまぶし 鰻 葱 山葵 刻み海苔 大葉 茄荷 山椒 出汁	
Steamed Rice from Hokuto, Yamanashi	1,265
山梨県北杜市産武川米 農林 48 号	
Miso Soup	1,075
Clam, Mitsuba 浅利と三つ葉の味噌汁	

DESSERTS

Chocolate Ice Mousse, Raspberry Sorbet, Cocoa Tuile	2,151
チョコレートのムースグラッセ 木苺のソルベとカカオチュイル	
Fromage Blanc Semifreddo, Seasonal Fruits, Meringue	2,151
プロマージュブランのセミフレッド 季節のフルーツ メレンゲ	
Assorted Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sorbet	1,771
アイスクリームとソルベ 3 種盛り合わせ	
Seasonal Fruits Plate	3,542
フルーツ盛り合わせ	
Assorted Chocolate	2,404
シェフ パティシエお薦めのチョコレート盛り合わせ	

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
上記日本円での表示価格には、サービス料 15%と消費税 10%が含まれております。